May 01 2024 (03:00) India Rail Info

Ajmer - New Jalpaiguri SpecialFare Urs Special/05712x - Exp - NFR
AII/Ajmer Junction to NJP/New Jalpaiguri Junction
42h 45m - 1849 km - 28 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 AII Ajmer Junction 07:30 0 | 0 30 |482 |NWR
2 MD Madar Junction 07:43 07:45 2m |0 |1 7 56 (493 [NWR
3 |KSG |Kishangarh 08:05 08:07 2m (3 |1 25 |68 [462 |NWR
4 [FL Phulera Junction 08:55 09:00 5m |0 |1 80 |73 (386 |NWR
5 RGS [Ringas Junction 09:55 09:58 3m |0 |1 147 |60 NWR
6 [SMPR |Shri Madhopur 10:08 10:10 2m [0 |1 157 |74 |500 |NWR
7 NMK |Nim Ka Thana 10:40 10:42 2m |0 |1 194 |65 |449 [NWR
8 NNL |Narnaul 11:28 11:30 2m |0 |1 244 139 (307 |[NWR
9 RE Rewari Junction 12:50 12:55 5m |0 |1 296 |59 |242 [NWR
10 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 14:45 14:47 2m |0 |1 404 (116 |217 [NR

11 [MB Moradabad Junction 16:00 16:05 5m |0 |1 545 |42 [193 |NR

12 |LKO [Lucknow Charbagh NR |23:55 00:05 10m (0 |1 870 |32 [124 |NR

13 |SHG |[ShahganjJunction 07:20 07:45 25m [0 |2 1103 [84 |90 [NR

14 |KRND |Khorason Road 08:00 08:02 2m |0 |2 1124 |55 |87 |NER
15 |AMH |Azamgarh 08:40 08:45 5m |0 (2 1159 [52 |84 |NER
16 |MMA [Muhammadabad 09:10 09:12 2m |0 |2 1180 [30 |80 |NER
17 |MAU |Mau Junction 09:55 10:10 15m |0 (2 1202 (43 |70 |NER
18 |BUI Ballia 11:45 11:50 5m [0 |2 1271 |44 |65 |NER
19 |CPR [Chhapra Junction 13:20 13:40 20m [0 |2 1337 |41 |58 |NER
20 |SEE Sonpur Junction 15:00 15:05 5m |0 |2 1391|132 |56 |ECR
21 [HJP Hajipur Junction 15:15 15:20 5m |0 (2 1396 (33 |55 |ECR
22 (BJU Barauni Junction 18:00 18:10 10m |0 |2 1484 (31 |48 |ECR
23 |BGS [Begusarai 18:40 18:42 2m [0 |2 1499 |50 (42 |ECR
24 |KGG |Khagaria Junction 19:30 19:32 2m |0 |2 1539 |55 |39 |ECR
25 [NNA [|Naugachia 20:45 20:47 2m |0 |2 1606 |48 |39 |ECR
26 |KIR Katihar Junction 22:00 22:10 10m |6 |2 1665 (37 |32 |NFR
27 |BOE |Barsoijunction 23:13 23:15 2m (0 |2 1704 |73 |34 |NFR
28 |KNE |KishanGanj 00:02 00:04 2m |0 |3 1761 {70 |53 |[NFR
29 |AUB |Aluabari Road Junction |[00:30 00:32 2m (0 |3 1792 |33 |66 |NFR
30 |NJP |New Jalpaiguri 02:15 7 |3 1849 |- 114 |NFR

Junction

May 01 2024 (03:00) https://indiarailinfo.com




